AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACTID CODE PAGE OF PAGES /

. A 1| 4

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)
M0009 . See Block 16C NRR-17-0003, ZADM-17-0023 : o
6. ISSUED BY CODE NRCHQ 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than item 6) CODE IN‘RCHQ

US NRC - HQ US NRC - HO T o
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION

MAIL STOP TWEN-5EO03 MATL STOP TWFN-5E03

ATTN LATOYA COOPER WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001

WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001 ’

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR’_ {No., street. county, State and ZIP Code) I 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

GREEN POWERED TECHNOLOGY.LLC

2230 GEORGE C MARSHALL DR APT 1203 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

FALLS CHURCH VA 22043-2586 '

% 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
NRC-HQ-40-16-C-0010
10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE 92298290 IFACILITYCODE 04/20/2016
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
" "The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in ltem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers | lis extended, [ iis not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended , by one of the following methods: (a) By completing
ltems 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted ; or (c) By

separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by

virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer afready submitted , such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference
to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12Accm»ﬂmGANDAHWOPRMHONDKmnnmmmw Net Increase: $53,176.79
See Schedule

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

_CHECK ONE | A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

‘B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)

X FAR 52.243-1 Changes—-Fixed Price

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor lis not, IXjis required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including soficitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)

The purpose of this modification i1s to: 1) revise the price schedule in Section B.2 of the
contract; 2) revise the pefiod of performance in Section F.2; 3) remove FAR Clause 52.217-9
Option to Extend the Term of the Contract (MAR 2000); and 4)provide incremental funding in
the amount of $53,176.79, thereby increasing the total obligated amount from $694,175.36 to
$747,352.15.

Total Obligated Amount: $747,352.15 (changed)

Total Ceiling Amount: $3,619,997.67 (unchanged)
Period of Performance: July 11, 2016 - July 10, 2021 (unchanged)

Continued ...

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.
-15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (7ype or print)
Phillip S. Green LATOYA D. COOPER
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 168B. U, ITED STATES OF AMERIC, 16C. DATE SIGNED
AN S 11/19/2016 O,eomm(égﬁiﬁb N ALK

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 (ﬁEV 1 O—B?J)
Previous edition unusable - Prescribed by GSA

o FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

upte . ann SUNSHREVIEWCOUPLETE o o ADIDD2




REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED £ °

o PAGE OF
N SHEE k
CONTINUATION SHEET | ipc-ri0-40-16-C-0010/M0009 2 4
_NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
GPEEN POWERED TECHNOLOGY LLC
ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY |UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(B) (B) (C) (D) (E) (F)
Account code: .
2017-X0200-FEEBASED-20-20D089-1028-11-4-151~252a-1
1-4-151-1028
Please see continuation pages for detailed
changes.
(‘.
NSN 7540-01-152-8067 OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86)

Sponsored by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.110




NRC-HQ-40-16-C-0010
Modificafion No.M000S
Continuation Pages

The following changes ars hereby made:

1. The PRICE/COST SCHEDULE in Section B.2 of the contract is deleted in its entiraty -
and replaced with the foliowing: -

“PRICE/COST SCHEDULE

YEAR 1: Juiy 11, 2078 — Juiy 10, 2077

liem Estimated
Scheduie of Suppiies/Servic Quantities in Unit Price
pages

Extended

Ne. Price

1 | Weekday Rate

2 | Night/WWeekend/Holiday Rate

TOTAL ESTIMATED COST | $747,3582.15

YEAR 2: Juiv 11, 2077 — Juiy 10, 2078

ltem Estimated
No Scheduie of Suppiies/Services Quantities in Unit Price

Extended
Price

. pages- .
1001 | Weskday Rate I: ]

1002 | Night/Weekend/Hoiiday Rate
: o ' TOTAL ESTIMATED COST | $862,622.80
YEAR 3: July 11, 2078 — July 10, 2078 -

ltem Estimated

' . » - " - 3 » ; ‘n 'u
" No Schedule of Supplies/Services Quantities in Unit Price Extended

Price

pages
2001 .| Weekday Rate

il
L
L

2002 | Night/We=akend/Holiday Rate

TOTAL ::STIMAT-D COST 704 848.3

YEAR 4:.Jduly 11, 2019 — Juiy 710, 2620

ltem . Estimated =xiended
Scheduie of Suppiies/Services Quantifies in Unit Price =xienae!
MNo. pages Price

.
1

3001 | Weekday Rate
3002 | Night/WWeekend/Holiiday Rate -

TOTAL ESTIMATED COST | $712,232.91

YEAR §: July 7‘1 2020 - Jufty 10, 2027

1 ltem Sstimated

co o~ P e Extende
No ‘Schedule of Suppiies/Services Quantities in Unit Price Xtended

Brice

2001 | Weekday Rate

2002 | Night/Weekend/Hoiiday Rate

TOTAL ESTIMATED PRICE INCLUDING ALL YZARS §2,612,857.67”



« " 7 NRC-HQ-40-16-C-0010
Modification No.M0009
Continuation Pages-

2. Section F.2 NRCF030C PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE ALTERNATE Il is deleted in
its ‘entirety and repiaced with the following: ‘

“This contract shall commence on 67/11/20186 and will expire on 07/40/2621. The term of this
contract may be extended at the option of the Government for an additional six (8) months.”

‘3. FAR Clause 52.217-9 Option to Extend the Term of the Contract (MAR 2000) is deleted from
the coniract in its entirsty. :

All other terms and conditions of the contract remains unchanged.




